Brandon Energy Committee December 7, 2020

The Brandon Energy Committee will meet virtually on Monday, December 7, 2020, at 5:00 PM, at the following Zoom location (see info below) and will consider the items on the agenda below. Agendas are posted on the community bulletin boards located at the Town Office at 49 Center Street and the Junction Store & Deli at 2265 Forest Dale Road. The Energy Committee reserves the right to add additional items, if necessary, at the beginning of the meeting.

- 1. Call to Order
 - a. Agenda Adoption
- 2. Approve Energy Committee Meeting Minutes from November 2, 2020
- 3. Energy Revolving Loan Fund
- 4. EV/Innovation Scholarship/Competition
- 5. Old/New Business
- 6. Adjourn

You have been invited to join this Zoom Meeting:

Brandon Energy Committee Meeting – December 7, 2020 Start time: 5 p.m. Host: Michael Shank, Chair, Energy Committee

To attend this meeting, you have 2 options:

Option 1: Video Conference

This option is available only if:

You have a computer with a built-in or external camera and microphone (Zoom Software download required)

Have a phone with a built-in camera (Zoom App download required)

Visit: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5907797715 (This will prompt the download if you do not have the software/app already installed)
Meeting ID 590 779 7715

Option 2: Conference Call: To dial in for audio only:

- 1. Dial: (929) 205 6099
- 2. Follow instructions to enter Meeting ID (590 779 7715) then confirm by hitting pound
- 3. When prompted to enter participant ID, just hit pound again to enter meeting